Pos Number Forename
1 188 Michael
266 Josh
282 Rob
304 Paul
305 Stephen
299 Shaun
314 Chris
306 Tony
280 Richard
10 187 Ryan
11 227 Louise
12 311 Richard
13 176 Tracey
14 218 lan
15 288 Thomas
16 172 Darren
17 258 Daniel
18 309 Alex
19 199 John
20 220 Ady
21 252 David
22 234 Richard
23 249 Huw
24 285 Peter
25 300 Sarah
26 207 Lee
27 302 Darren
28 222 Daniel
29 318 Peter
30 185 Tom
31 290 Chris
32 271 Matthew
33 312 Norman
34 284 Russ
35 257 Tomasz
36 291 Tom
37 202 David
38 180 Tariq
39 250 Gary
40 225 Jonny
41 223 Bill
42 317 John
43 239 Steven
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44 224 Jill
45 315 Neil
46 204 Phil

47 230 Benjamin
48 313 Simon
49 286 Martin
50 247 William
51 310 Carly

52 255 Alan

53 243 Robert
54 297 Nicola
55 303 Zoe

Surname
Kellenberg
Tighe
Affleck
Greaves
Weston
Livesey
Walton
Flanagan
Jones
Barker
Kelly
Smith
Dutton
Harkness
Jones
Washington
Shaw
Winfield
Carr
Humphrys
Parkinson
Maughan
Owen
Cruse
Ridehalgh
Denton
Edmonson
Isherwood
Cowling
Bailey
Wales
Wales
Hayhurst
Corsini
Sepetkowski
Smith
Cooper
Ahmed
Parkington
Bromilow
Jambor
Wilcock
Melling
Jefferson
Hughes
Cray
Leech
Denny
Bates
Nugent
Edwards
Riley
Morrison
Unsworth
Edmonson

Club

Cardiff AC/RAF

Salford Harriers

Preston Harriers

Dh Runners

Dh Runners

Blackburn Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Swinton

Garstang Rc

Halifax Harriers Ac
Barrow & Furness Striders Ac
Preston Harriers

Wigan Harriers

Dh Runners

COLT

City Of Stoke

U/A

U/A

U/A

Darwen Dashers

Chorley Athletic and Triathlon
Red Rose Runners

U/A

Wesham RR

Accrington Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners
Garstang Rc

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Preston Harriers

U/A

Preston Harriers
Blackburn Road Runners
U/A

Darwen Dashers

Keswick Ac

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Darwen Dashers Rc

U/A

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Rossendaleharriers

Red Rose Road Runners
Astley and Tyldesley
Garstang Rc

U/A

Bentham Beagles
Wesham RR

U/A

Blackburn Harriers

U/A

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Wesham Road Runners
Garstang Rc

Time
1:11:19
1:14:46
1:14:57
1:16:03
1:18:10
1:19:13
1:23:37
1:25:20
1:25:36
1:25:42
1:25:53
1:26:03
1:26:55
1:28:41
1:28:55
1:29:10
1:29:12
1:29:22
1:29:27
1:30:08
1:30:25
1:30:54
1:31:38
1:31:44
1:32:55
1:33:04
1:33:15
1:33:56
1:34:04
1:34:12
1:34:47
1:35:02
1:35:05
1:35:49
1:36:33
1:37:00
1:37:03
1:37:20
1:38:30
1:38:51
1:38:58
1:39:39
1:39:44
1:40:01
1:41:29
1:41:44
1:42:26
1:42:38
1:43:14
1:43:20
1:43:24
1:43:40
1:44:06
1:44:18
1:44:43



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

269 David
319 Alison
237 Dan
196 David
283 James
170 Adam
242 Edward
289 Michael
173 Steve
322 Geoffrey
194 Tanya
228 Graham
260 John
316 Stuart
178 Nancy
264 Glyn
238 Gary
298 Helen
320 Dan
208 Shafiq
272 Catriona
273 Mairi
251 Alison
267 Michelle
179 Carol
279 Peter
184 Phillip
295 Jill

195 Francesca
254 Gary
200 Paul
171 lan

198 Susan
215 Kenneth
229 Mark
278 David
203 Michael
265 Steve
259 David lan
323 Caroline
301 Amelia
248 Amanda

216 Peter Richard

307 Sue
240 Alison
233 Michael
296 Heather
294 Fiona
253 Eden
181 David
212 Catherine
287 Thomas
268 Georgia
274 Larissa
292 Trevor
231 Hannah

Tyson
Nicolay
Mcveigh
Cain

Lea
Eshbron
Mitchell
Chalfont
Perry
Carter
Bunkham
Lawton
Spooner
Proctor
Bailey
Taylor
Megson
Lawenson
McVerry
Desai
Walker
Walker
Parkinson
Tomlinson
Douglas
Wilkinson
Bailey
Nickson
Bury
Parkinson
Carter
Blundell
Cain
Gawne
Leary
Young
Coupland
Thompson
Shorrock
Squires
Purchase
Osgood
Gibson
Arnott
Mercer
Love
Nichson
Glen
Parkinson
Allen
Ferro
Battrick
Turner
Webster
Grundy
Leech

MV35

MV35
MV60

MV40
MV50
MV45
MV60
MV45

MV40
MV45

FV50
MV45
MV50
FV45

MV45

FV50
FV50
FV65
MV65
MV40
FVv45

MV40
MV45
MV50
FV60
MV45

MV65
MV40
MV50
MV65
FV55

FV45
MV60
FV55
FV55
MV40

FVv40
MV45
MV65
Fv45
MV55

MV70

U/A

U/A

U/A

Cumberland Ac

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
U/A

Trawden Athletics Club
Lancaster and Morecambe
U/A

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
U/A

U/A

Wesham Road Runners
U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Red Rose Runners
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Red Rose Road Runners
Barlick Fell Runners

U/A

U/A

Darwen Dashers Running Club
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Wesham Road Runners
U/A

Cumberland Ac

U/A

U/A

Wesham R.R.

Red Rose Road Runners
Wesham Road Runners
Darwen Dashers

U/A

U/A

U/A

Blackpool Wyre

Bentham Beagles

Red Rose Road Runners
U/A

U/A

Accrington Road Runners

Lancaster Morecambe Athletic Club

Darwen Dashers Rc

Darwen Dashers Running Club
Accrington Road Runners

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

1:45:04
1:45:10
1:45:50
1:46:34
1:47:00
1:47:01
1:47:20
1:47:45
1:47:49
1:47:56
1:48:08
1:48:56
1:48:58
1:49:31
1:49:51
1:50:20
1:52:29
1:52:49
1:53:47
1:53:55
1:54:52
1:54:52
1:55:01
1:55:22
1:55:27
1:55:32
1:56:06
1:56:23
1:56:25
1:57:09
1:57:26
1:57:41
1:57:50
1:58:24
1:58:25
1:58:48
1:59:02
1:59:29
1:59:46
2:00:28
2:01:10
2:02:24
2:02:26
2:03:44
2:05:08
2:05:25
2:06:23
2:06:38
2:06:48
2:06:55
2:07:25
2:07:59
2:08:40
2:08:40
2:08:57
2:09:08



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

232 Jonathan
175 Lisa
262 Rachael
214 Mia

321 Victoria
293 Robert
213 Kelly
226 Karl

177 George
191 Sarah
277 Jonathan
192 Beth
193 Ellie
275 Sue

174 Jeffrey
236 Janine
276 Jeffrey
169 Charlie
186 Clive
270 Hannah
219 Debbie
256 Maureen
166 Vicky
168 Lynda
197 Helen
308 Jill

201 Chris
244 Laura
281 Mike

Leech
Turner
Stott
Gatrell
Lumley
Hart
Foster
Lucas
Fletcher
Bickford-yates
Yates
Bourne
Bourne
Wickham
Turner
Mcneill
Wright
Crowl
Barker
Waite
Hindley
Roberts
Parkinson
Sutton
Boyer
Noble
Cash
Mortimer
Walsh

M

FVv45
Fv40
FVv40
F

MV50
F

MV45
MV70
FVv40
MV45
F

F

FV55
MV50
FVv45
MV55
FVv40
MV55
F

Fv40
FV60
FVv40
FVv45
FVv40
FV55
MV55
FV55

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Red Rose Road Runners

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Preston Harriers

U/A

Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Bwfac

U/A

U/A

U/A

Thornton-cleveleys Running Club
U/A

U/A

U/A

Preston Harriers

Bentham Beagles

Darwen Dashers

U/A

MV80+ Thornton Cleveleys Running Club

2:09:08
2:10:39
2:11:49
2:11:49
2:12:28
2:12:54
2:13:20
2:13:42
2:14:43
2:15:13
2:15:13
2:16:27
2:16:27
2:16:48
2:17:15
2:18:47
2:19:12
2:20:55
2:21:12
2:21:43
2:22:20
2:22:51
2:25:13
2:25:13
2:25:36
2:26:42
2:33:05
2:39:47
2:39:47



